	XII.
	30.11
	II.C/2   8.00  - 17. Výroba úlů + výroba mezistěn I.
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	7.30-8.15
	8.25-9.10
	9.20-10.05
	10.30-11.15
	11.25-12.10
	12.20-13.05
	13.10-13.55
	14.05-14.50
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	15.55-16.40
	16.50-17.35
	17.45-18.30
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	NV 3
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	BR 5
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	7.30-8.15
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	10.30-11.15
	11.25-12.10
	12.20-13.05
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	11.10-13.10
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	Výroba svíček
	Výroba mezistěn II
	Množení dřevin
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